YT182 - YT222

e Engine
e Transmission
e Rear axle

Every 500 hours
Engine oil filter

Fuel main filter

Fuel pre-filter
Engine oil

Every 1000 hours
Primary air filter
Secondary air filter
Primary air filter
Secondary air filter

Cab filter

Air dryer filter

AdBlue tank filter (JKAO0082)
AdBlue tank filter (J552060)

Every 2000 hours

Crankcase breather filter
Crankcase breather gasket
Hydraulic filter return
O-ring

Hydraulic filter breather
Rear axle oil

Every 3000 hours

Transmission filter

Every 4500 hours
AdBlue pump filter

Cummins QSB Tier 4Final

Allison 3000
Terberg TTA

128041787
128042049
128042034
T30053907

128041750
128041751
128040722
128040731

725103256
T22037945
128042048
128042044

T28042050
CU3999820
127103176
127104991
T28040806
T30052598

A29548988

CU5303604
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171L

Powercore”

Powercore
Donaldson® e
Donaldson® U

A

Inspect for reuse®
Inspect for reuse®

for hydraulic filter return

151

kit

dosing unit

A There are 2 possibilities for the air filters (Powercore or Donaldson set-up). See Partsonline.

® There are 2 possibilities for the AdBlue tank filter. See Partsonline.
“There are 2 possibilities for the Poly V-belt (A/C). See Partsonline.



Every 5000 hours

Valve cover gasket
Valve cover bolt seals

Every 6000 hours

Transmission filter
Transmission oil

Optional:

Poly V-belt
Poly V-belt
Poly V-belt
Brake cleaner

CU5264950
CU3973853

A29548988
T30053890

CU3289492
T10074010
T10071715
T30052754

6x

kit
19L

air conditioning®
air conditioning®

A There are 2 possibilities for the air filters (Powercore or Donaldson set-up). See Partsonline.

® There are 2 possibilities for the AdBlue tank filter. See Partsonline.

“There are 2 possibilities for the Poly V-belt (A/C). See Partsonline.
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